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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY
BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

GOAT

Aladdin

Aladdin

cash money maker
cash money maker
ALGER11

ALGER11

I drink and | know things

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

GOAT

Aladdin

Aladdin

cash money maker
cash money maker
ALGER11

ALGER11

I drink and | know things
I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

cash money maker
ALGER11

ALGER11

I drink and | know things
I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

THE BAD BOYS
Mallnicks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

KGB

75.90
75.90
69.10
74.90
74.90
61.10
61.10
79.80
79.80
104.80
104.80
79.30
79.30
127.60

93.20
93.20
71.00
89.50
89.50
84.20
84.20
119.60
119.60
89.50
89.50
76.80
76.80
62.40

99.80
99.80
96.30
86.10
86.10
92.60
92.60
97.10
97.10
58.30
58.30
91.50
91.50
63.40

97.10
97.10
100.50
68.40
68.40
68.20
68.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS

KGB

I drink and | know things

ARMY OF DARKNESS

BAD BOYS DADDY

GOAT

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

Aladdin

cash money maker

GOAT

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY

GOAT

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits

ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

cash money maker
GOAT
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62.70
69.10
72.60
62.70
89.10
72.60
99.40
89.10
102.70
99.40
101.10
102.70
127.60
101.10

115.80
71.00
95.10

115.80
87.10
95.10
67.70
87.10

104.00
67.70
82.30

104.00
62.40
82.30

103.50
96.30
106.60
103.50
85.60
106.60
74.10
85.60
75.60
74.10
105.00
75.60
63.40
105.00

92.90
100.50
84.90
92.90
80.80
84.90
106.40
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THE BAD BOYS

THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

BAD BOYS DADDY

GOAT

GOAT

Aladdin

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley
C'Ville Sabredawgs
Good & Terrible
Good & Terrible
BAD BOYS DADDY
BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

GOAT

Aladdin

Aladdin

cash money maker
cash money maker
ALGER11

113.80
113.80
74.80
74.80
64.30
64.30
62.20

82.00
82.00
84.80
142.60
142.60
41.80
41.80
113.80
113.80
109.10
109.10
112.90
112.90
61.60

111.40
111.40
70.20
83.00
83.00
50.00
50.00
104.00
104.00
100.80
100.80
88.40
88.40
117.70

55.20
55.20
82.60
76.70
76.70
101.50
101.50
74.30
74.30
102.80
102.80
69.60
69.60
72.30

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

Good & Terrible
BAD BOYS DADDY
C'Ville Sabredawgs
Good & Terrible

ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

cash money maker
GOAT

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

THE BAD BOYS
Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

cash money maker

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS

KGB

I drink and | know things

ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
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80.80
53.50
106.40
132.50
53.50
62.20
132.50

141.70
84.80
116.40
141.70
87.20
116.40
83.80
87.20
94.10
83.80
59.60
94.10
61.60
59.60

72.00
70.20
89.10
72.00
94.30
89.10
70.40
94.30
110.60
70.40
95.80
110.60
117.70
95.80

83.20
82.60
78.20
83.20
74.10
78.20
51.00
74.10
94.00
51.00
59.50
94.00
72.30
59.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

GOAT

Aladdin

Aladdin

cash money maker
cash money maker
ALGER11

ALGER11

I drink and | know things
I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

Aladdin

cash money maker
cash money maker
ALGER11

ALGER11

I drink and | know things
I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

THE BAD BOYS
Mallnicks

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

THE BAD BOYS

76.20
76.20
83.00
61.60
61.60
88.50
88.50
72.60
72.60
62.50
62.50
73.30
73.30
106.30

48.80
48.80
50.50
55.20
55.20
64.30
64.30
65.90
65.90
60.60
60.60
62.30
62.30
118.60

107.10
107.10
65.70
102.00
102.00
72.30
72.30
97.50
97.50
72.00
72.00
74.30
74.30
88.30

89.90
89.90
99.20
24.60
24.60
113.40
113.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS

KGB

GOAT

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY

GOAT

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

cash money maker
GOAT

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

Good & Terrible
BAD BOYS DADDY
C'Ville Sabredawgs
Good & Terrible
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

79.50
83.00
88.90
79.50
49.10
88.90
87.40
49.10
99.60
87.40
76.50
99.60
106.30
76.50

64.30
50.50
46.10
64.30
77.20
46.10
97.50
77.20
66.30
97.50
82.10
66.30
118.60
82.10

58.20
65.70
65.20
58.20
60.40
65.20
50.80
60.40
66.40
50.80
66.30
66.40
88.30
66.30

95.90
99.20
84.70
95.90
67.60
84.70
102.10
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Mallnicks

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

THE BAD BOYS

Mallnicks

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs

C'Ville Sabredawgs

Good & Terrible

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY

BAD BOYS DADDY

GOAT

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bar bar barkley

Bar bar barkley

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
C'Ville Sabredawgs
C'Ville Sabredawgs
Good & Terrible

Good & Terrible

BAD BOYS DADDY
BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

GOAT

Aladdin

Aladdin

cash money maker

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Aladdin

I drink and | know things
ALGER11

BAD BOYS DADDY

Bar bar barkley

C'Ville Sabredawgs
cash money maker
GOAT

Good & Terrible

KGB

Mallnicks

THE BAD BOYS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits

77.40
77.40
85.60
85.60
82.10
82.10
88.30

74.10
74.10
91.60
59.20
59.20
40.30
40.30
76.40
76.40
113.60
113.60
58.40
58.40
77.90

85.80
85.80
52.10
85.20
85.20
47.50
47.50
75.30
75.30
89.20
89.20
80.60
80.60
77.70

90.20
76.40
65.90
44.00
94.90
20.00
83.40
92.10
96.10
29.20
83.00
96.70

84.60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

cash money maker
GOAT

Aladdin

BAD BOYS DADDY
GOAT

Good & Terrible
BAD BOYS DADDY

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Aladdin

cash money maker
GOAT

Aladdin

Mallnicks

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
THE BAD BOYS
Mallnicks

KGB

THE BAD BOYS

ARMY OF DARKNESS
KGB

I drink and | know things
ARMY OF DARKNESS
ALGER11

I drink and | know things
cash money maker
ALGER11

Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits
ARMY OF DARKNESS

THE BAD BOYS
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67.60
63.40
102.10
53.80
63.40
88.30
53.80

57.10
91.60
57.60
57.10
49.90
57.60
69.40
49.90
55.40
69.40
58.10
55.40
77.90
58.10

95.00
52.10
103.80
95.00
78.30
103.80
113.30
78.30
64.80
113.30
71.40
64.80
77.70
71.40

131.90
106.90

115.50
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ARMY OF DARKNESS 69.50 S Good & Terrible 79.70
Aladdin 71.40
ALGER11 29.40
BAD BOYS DADDY 58.40
Bar bar barkley 73.70
C'Ville Sabredawgs 45.70
cash money maker 38.40
GOAT 68.10
I drink and | know things 111.80
KGB 59.00
Mallnicks 40.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Good & Terrible 75.20 Vs THE BAD BOYS 101.50
Aladdin 71.40
ALGER11 25.40
ARMY OF DARKNESS 64.60
BAD BOYS DADDY 49.00
Bar bar barkley 64.00
C'Ville Sabredawgs 20.30
cash money maker 69.00
GOAT 101.40
I drink and | know things 78.20
KGB 101.30
Mallnicks 35.40
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits 73.60

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Aladdin 74.50
ALGER11 14.10
ARMY OF DARKNESS 92.20
BAD BOYS DADDY 53.60
Bar bar barkley 70.00
C'Ville Sabredawgs 60.40
cash money maker 96.80
GOAT 87.40
Good & Terrible 38.90
I drink and | know things 113.70
KGB 110.30
Mallnicks 66.20
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits 67.10
THE BAD BOYS 65.90
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