

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bar bar barkley	75.90	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	62.70
Bar bar barkley	75.90	VS	Good & Terrible	69.10
Good & Terrible	69.10	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	72.60
BAD BOYS DADDY	74.90	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	62.70
BAD BOYS DADDY	74.90	VS	Mallnicks	89.10
GOAT	61.10	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	72.60
GOAT	61.10	VS	THE BAD BOYS	99.40
Aladdin	79.80	VS	Mallnicks	89.10
Aladdin	79.80	VS	KGB	102.70
cash money maker	104.80	VS	THE BAD BOYS	99.40
cash money maker	104.80	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	101.10
ALGER11	79.30	VS	KGB	102.70
ALGER11	79.30	VS	I drink and I know things	127.60
I drink and I know things	127.60	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	101.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bar bar barkley	93.20	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	115.80
Bar bar barkley	93.20	VS	GOAT	71.00
GOAT	71.00	VS	Good & Terrible	95.10
Aladdin	89.50	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	115.80
Aladdin	89.50	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	87.10
cash money maker	84.20	VS	Good & Terrible	95.10
cash money maker	84.20	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	67.70
ALGER11	119.60	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	87.10
ALGER11	119.60	VS	Mallnicks	104.00
I drink and I know things	89.50	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	67.70
I drink and I know things	89.50	VS	THE BAD BOYS	82.30
ARMY OF DARKNESS	76.80	VS	Mallnicks	104.00
ARMY OF DARKNESS	76.80	VS	KGB	62.40
KGB	62.40	VS	THE BAD BOYS	82.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bar bar barkley	99.80	VS	Aladdin	103.50
Bar bar barkley	99.80	VS	cash money maker	96.30
cash money maker	96.30	VS	GOAT	106.60
ALGER11	86.10	VS	Aladdin	103.50
ALGER11	86.10	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	85.60
I drink and I know things	92.60	VS	GOAT	106.60
I drink and I know things	92.60	VS	Good & Terrible	74.10
ARMY OF DARKNESS	97.10	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	85.60
ARMY OF DARKNESS	97.10	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	75.60
KGB	58.30	VS	Good & Terrible	74.10
KGB	58.30	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	105.00
THE BAD BOYS	91.50	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	75.60
THE BAD BOYS	91.50	VS	Mallnicks	63.40
Mallnicks	63.40	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	105.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bar bar barkley	97.10	VS	ALGER11	92.90
Bar bar barkley	97.10	VS	I drink and I know things	100.50
I drink and I know things	100.50	VS	cash money maker	84.90
ARMY OF DARKNESS	68.40	VS	ALGER11	92.90
ARMY OF DARKNESS	68.40	VS	Aladdin	80.80
KGB	68.20	VS	cash money maker	84.90
KGB	68.20	VS	GOAT	106.40



Fantasy Bar

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

THE DAD DOVO	440.00		Aladdia	
THE BAD BOYS THE BAD BOYS	113.80 113.80	VS	Aladdin BAD BOYS DADDY	80.80 53.50
Mallnicks	74.80	vs vs	GOAT	53.50 106.40
Mallnicks	74.80 74.80		Good & Terrible	132.50
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	64.30	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	53.50
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	64.30	vs vs	C'Ville Sabredawgs	62.20
C'Ville Sabredawgs	62.20	vs VS	Good & Terrible	132.50
C ville Sabredawys	02.20	VS	Good & Terrible	132.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bar bar barkley	82.00	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	141.70
Bar bar barkley	82.00	VS	KGB	84.80
KGB	84.80	VS	I drink and I know things	116.40
THE BAD BOYS	142.60	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	141.70
THE BAD BOYS	142.60	VS	ALGER11	87.20
Mallnicks	41.80	VS	I drink and I know things	116.40
Mallnicks	41.80	VS	cash money maker	83.80
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	113.80	VS	ALGER11	87.20
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	113.80	VS	Aladdin	94.10
C'Ville Sabredawgs	109.10	VS	cash money maker	83.80
C'Ville Sabredawgs	109.10	VS	GOAT	59.60
Good & Terrible	112.90	VS	Aladdin	94.10
Good & Terrible	112.90	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	61.60
BAD BOYS DADDY	61.60	VS	GOAT	59.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bar bar barkley	111.40	VS	THE BAD BOYS	72.00
Bar bar barkley	111.40	VS	Mallnicks	70.20
Mallnicks	70.20	VS	KGB	89.10
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	83.00	VS	THE BAD BOYS	72.00
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	83.00	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	94.30
C'Ville Sabredawgs	50.00	VS	KGB	89.10
C'Ville Sabredawgs	50.00	VS	I drink and I know things	70.40
Good & Terrible	104.00	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	94.30
Good & Terrible	104.00	VS	ALGER11	110.60
BAD BOYS DADDY	100.80	VS	I drink and I know things	70.40
BAD BOYS DADDY	100.80	VS	cash money maker	95.80
GOAT	88.40	VS	ALGER11	110.60
GOAT	88.40	VS	Aladdin	117.70
Aladdin	117.70	VS	cash money maker	95.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bar bar barkley	55.20	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	83.20
Bar bar barkley	55.20	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	82.60
C'Ville Sabredawgs	82.60	VS	Mallnicks	78.20
Good & Terrible	76.70	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	83.20
Good & Terrible	76.70	VS	THE BAD BOYS	74.10
BAD BOYS DADDY	101.50	VS	Mallnicks	78.20
BAD BOYS DADDY	101.50	VS	KGB	51.00
GOAT	74.30	VS	THE BAD BOYS	74.10
GOAT	74.30	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	94.00
Aladdin	102.80	VS	KGB	51.00
Aladdin	102.80	VS	I drink and I know things	59.50
cash money maker	69.60	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	94.00
cash money maker	69.60	VS	ALGER11	72.30
ALGER11	72.30	VS	I drink and I know things	59.50



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bar bar barkley	76.20	VS	Good & Terrible	79.50
Bar bar barkley	76.20	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	83.00
BAD BOYS DADDY	83.00	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	88.90
GOAT	61.60	VS	Good & Terrible	79.50
GOAT	61.60	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	49.10
Aladdin	88.50	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	88.90
Aladdin	88.50	VS	Mallnicks	87.40
cash money maker	72.60	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	49.10
cash money maker	72.60	VS	THE BAD BOYS	99.60
ALGER11	62.50	VS	Mallnicks	87.40
ALGER11	62.50	VS	KGB	76.50
I drink and I know things	73.30	VS	THE BAD BOYS	99.60
I drink and I know things	73.30	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	106.30
ARMY OF DARKNESS	106.30	VS	KGB	76.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bar bar barkley	48.80	VS	GOAT	64.30
Bar bar barkley	48.80	VS	Aladdin	50.50
Aladdin	50.50	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	46.10
cash money maker	55.20	VS	GOAT	64.30
cash money maker	55.20	VS	Good & Terrible	77.20
ALGER11	64.30	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	46.10
ALGER11	64.30	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	97.50
I drink and I know things	65.90	VS	Good & Terrible	77.20
I drink and I know things	65.90	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	66.30
ARMY OF DARKNESS	60.60	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	97.50
ARMY OF DARKNESS	60.60	VS	Mallnicks	82.10
KGB	62.30	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	66.30
KGB	62.30	VS	THE BAD BOYS	118.60
THE BAD BOYS	118.60	VS	Mallnicks	82.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bar bar barkley	107.10	VS	cash money maker	58.20
Bar bar barkley	107.10	VS	ALGER11	65.70
ALGER11	65.70	VS	Aladdin	65.20
I drink and I know things	102.00	VS	cash money maker	58.20
I drink and I know things	102.00	VS	GOAT	60.40
ARMY OF DARKNESS	72.30	VS	Aladdin	65.20
ARMY OF DARKNESS	72.30	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	50.80
KGB	97.50	VS	GOAT	60.40
KGB	97.50	VS	Good & Terrible	66.40
THE BAD BOYS	72.00	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	50.80
THE BAD BOYS	72.00	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	66.30
Mallnicks	74.30	VS	Good & Terrible	66.40
Mallnicks	74.30	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	88.30
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	88.30	VS	C'Ville Sabredawgs	66.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bar bar barkley	89.90	VS	I drink and I know things	95.90
Bar bar barkley	89.90	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	99.20
ARMY OF DARKNESS	99.20	VS	ALGER11	84.70
KGB	24.60	VS	I drink and I know things	95.90
KGB	24.60	VS	cash money maker	67.60
THE BAD BOYS	113.40	VS	ALGER11	84.70
THE BAD BOYS	113.40	VS	Aladdin	102.10



Fantasy Bar

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

				<u> </u>
Mallnicks	77.40	VS	cash money maker	67.6
Mallnicks	77.40	VS	GOAT	63.4
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	85.60	VS	Aladdin	102.1
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	85.60	VS	BAD BOYS DADDY	53.8
C'Ville Sabredawgs	82.10	VS	GOAT	63.4
C'Ville Sabredawgs	82.10	VS	Good & Terrible	88.3
Good & Terrible	88.30	vs	BAD BOYS DADDY	53.8
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bar bar barkley	74.10	VS	KGB	57.1
Bar bar barkley	74.10	VS	THE BAD BOYS	91.6
THE BAD BOYS	91.60	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	57.6
Mallnicks	59.20	VS	KGB	57.
Mallnicks	59.20	VS	I drink and I know things	49.9
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	40.30	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	57.6
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	40.30	VS	ALGER11	69.4
C'Ville Sabredawgs	76.40	vs	I drink and I know things	49.9
C'Ville Sabredawgs	76.40	VS	cash money maker	55.4
Good & Terrible	113.60	VS	ALGER11	69.4
Good & Terrible	113.60	VS	Aladdin	58.1
BAD BOYS DADDY	58.40	VS VS	cash money maker	55.4
BAD BOYS DADDY	58.40	VS VS	GOAT	77.9
GOAT	77.90	vs	Aladdin	58.1
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bar bar barkley	85.80	VS	Mallnicks	95.0
Bar bar barkley	85.80	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	52.
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	52.10	VS	THE BAD BOYS	103.8
C'Ville Sabredawgs	85.20	VS	Mallnicks	95.0
C'Ville Sabredawgs	85.20	VS	KGB	78.3
Good & Terrible	47.50	VS	THE BAD BOYS	103.8
Good & Terrible	47.50	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	113.3
BAD BOYS DADDY	75.30	VS	KGB	78.3
BAD BOYS DADDY	75.30	VS	I drink and I know things	64.8
GOAT	89.20	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	113.3
GOAT	89.20	VS	ALGER11	71.4
Aladdin	80.60	VS VS	I drink and I know things	64.8
Aladdin	80.60	VS VS	cash money maker	77.7
cash money maker	77.70	vs vs	ALGER11	71.4
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Aladdin	90.20	VS	Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	131.9
I drink and I know things	76.40	VS	ARMY OF DARKNESS	106.9
ALGER11	65.90	••	5. 274441255	100.0
BAD BOYS DADDY	44.00			
Bar bar barkley	94.90			
C'Ville Sabredawgs	20.00			
cash money maker	83.40			
GOAT	92.10			
Good & Terrible	96.10			
KGB	29.20			
Mallnicks	83.00			
THE BAD BOYS	96.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	84.60	VS	THE BAD BOYS	115.5



THE BAD BOYS

Fantasy Bar

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

ARMY OF DARKNESS	69.50	vs	Good & Terrible	79.70
Aladdin	71.40	٧٥	Good & Terrible	73.70
ALGER11	29.40			
BAD BOYS DADDY	58.40			
Bar bar barkley	73.70			
C'Ville Sabredawgs	45.70			
cash money maker	38.40			
GOAT	68.10			
I drink and I know things	111.80			
KGB	59.00			
Mallnicks	40.50			
Wallings	40.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Good & Terrible	75.20	VS	THE BAD BOYS	101.50
Aladdin	71.40			
ALGER11	25.40			
ARMY OF DARKNESS	64.60			
BAD BOYS DADDY	49.00			
Bar bar barkley	64.00			
C'Ville Sabredawgs	20.30			
cash money maker	69.00			
GOAT	101.40			
I drink and I know things	78.20			
KGB	101.30			
Mallnicks	35.40			
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	73.60			
Disvett Week 4 NEL Week 47				
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17	No Gai	mes Sched	uled	
Aladdin	74.50	nico Conca	aioa	
ALGER11	14.10			
ARMY OF DARKNESS	92.20			
BAD BOYS DADDY	53.60			
Bar bar barkley	70.00			
C'Ville Sabredawgs	60.40			
cash money maker	96.80			
GOAT	87.40			
Good & Terrible	38.90			
I drink and I know things	113.70			
KGB	110.30			
Mallnicks	66.20			
	67.10			
Ned Johnson and The Juicy Fruits	07.10			

65.90